
ELECTRICAL LTD

VINDELVincent Stewart

81A Triangle Rd
Massey
Auckland

   
Ph: ( 09) 8 33 9 476
Fax: (09) 8 33 9 478
Mob:(027) 523 9283 
email: admin@vindel.co.nz
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E L E C T R I C I A N (NZE I )

Full Colour Printing & Copying

A4 single sided

A4 Double sided

A3 single sided

A3 Double sided

1-10
pages

11-50
pages

51-100
pages

101-500
pages

>1000 
pages

$2.00 ea

$2.50 ea

$3.50 ea

$5.00 ea

$1.50 ea

$2.00 ea

$2.50 ea

$3.50 ea

$0.80 ea

$1.20 ea

$1.50 ea

$2.50 ea

$0.50 ea

$0.75 ea

$1.00 ea

$1.30 ea

100 gsm paper

$0.25 ea

$0.35 ea

$0.50 ea

$0.80 ea

* Transparencies: Add $2.0 for OHP, >150gsm card,A4 Add 50c A3 add $1.00
* Special Conditions  Apply, Please Ask for Clarif ication)

Black & White Printing & Copying

10c ea

20c ea

30c ea

50c ea

8c ea

15c ea

20c ea

35c ea

7c ea

12c ea

15c ea

30c ea

6c ea

10c ea

13c ea

25c ea

5c ea

8c ea

11c ea

20c ea

Business Cards

Small or large runs
Full colour or B/W
We can help with set-up

Full color Double sided

300 gsm paper

B/W Single sided

B/W Double sided

100 p 500 p 1000 p

$40.00 $80.00 $120.00 

2000 p

$199.00 

$55.00 $115.00 $140.00 $249.00 

$25.00 $60.00 $85.00 $150.00 

$40.00 $80.00 $120.00 $199.00 

Front color Back B/W

Full color S/S Laminated

Full color D/S Laminated

$50.00 

$60.00 

$75.00 

$105.00 

$130.00 

$165.00 

$130.00 

$195.00 

$215.00 

$229.00 

$299.00 

$349.00 
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Joy Family Dental Clinic

Ph: 09 630 8229

Mob: 021 036 5717

Email: joydentist@gmail.com

Add: 536 Mt Eden Rd, Mt Eden, Auckland,1024

JD

Dr Jane Zhuang

荘医生

BDS Dental Surgeon

We are here

P

FERNBRAE  ENTERPRISES  LTD

Builders & Property Developers

Ernie  Meyer

   (DIRECTOR)

PO Box 13 388 

Onehunga, Auckland

Mob: 0274-486 180 

Ph: (09) 6365555

Email:fernbrae@xtra.co.nz

Ritesh Raniga

Managing Director

Shop No. 173  
Westfield Pakuranga

Auckland, New Zealand
Ph: 09 576 3818   Fax: 09 576 3815

Shop No. 173  
Westfield Pakuranga

Auckland, New Zealand
Ph: 09 576 3818   Fax: 09 576 3815

Shop No. 173  
Westfield Pakuranga

Auckland, New Zealand
Ph: 09 576 3818   Fax: 09 576 3815

A4 single sided

A4 Double sided

A3 single sided

A3 Double sided

1-100
pages

101-500
pages

501-1000
pages

1001-5000
pages

>5000 
pages

80 gsm paper

Price Guide-Unit Price (GST Excluded)

(2014)

This is a price Guide only. Many factors such as time, labour involved, deadlines and 
quantity can be taken into account and often allow us to offer keener pricing. Please 
request for a firm quotation.

* Transparencies: Add $1.20 for OHP, A4 Coloured Paper Add 5c/10c
   A3 Coloured Paper Add 15c, A4 100gsm  Add 8c, A4 Card Add 50c, A3 100gsm-Add 10c
* Special Condition Applies, Please Ask for Clarification

Large Format Poster

1 - 5

A2
(420 x 594) mm

$22.00 ea

$20.00 ea

$18.00ea

Quantity
A1

( 594 x 841) mm
A0

( 841 x 1189) mm

6 - 1 0

1 1 - 2 0

$38 ea

$33 ea

$28 ea $50 ea

$60 ea

$70 ea

* Extra 5, 8, 10 for A2, A1, A0 for using, matt or gloss, high quality paper$ $ $
* $85.00 / $90.00 / $110.00 / per sqm printing on vinyl / banner / canvas  

Laminating

$2.00

Quantity

1 - 5

6 - 1 0

1 1 - 5 0

A4 A3 A2 A1 A0

$1.80

$1.50

$4.00

$3.00

$2.50

$8.00

$6.00

$5.00

$15.00

$12.00

$10.00

$35.00

$30.00

$28.00

* Bigger than A1 will be using cold lamination, one sided only.

Binding

Spiral Binding

< 2 0 m m

1-5 pcs

$3.00 

$4.50 

Quantity 5-20 pcs >20 pcs

$2.50

$3.50 $3.00

$2.00 

> 2 0 m m

Wire Binding

< 2 0 m m

1-5 pcs

$4.00 

$4.50 

Quantity 5-20 pcs >20 pcs

$3.00

$3.50 $3.00

$2.50 

> 2 0 m m

Steel Binding

1-5 pcs

$5.00 

Quantity 5-20 pcs >20 pcs

$4.00 $3.50 

1 - 5

T-Shirt 

$25.00 

$20.00 

$16.00

Quantity
Mouse Mates

(6mm) 

6 - 1 5

> 1 6

$16.00

$14.00

$12.00 $6.00

$7.00

$8.00

Special Printing
Mouse Mates

(3mm) 

*If customer brings their own T-shirt, the price is $7.50 less

* This price is for the normal digital printing on light colour T-shirt, we have

  other ways for printing T-shirt, please request for a firm quotation.

First set

Desk CalendarQuantity

Personalized Calendar
Yearly Calendar

A4 / A3
Monthly Calendar

A4 / A3

$18.00

$12.00

$5.00

$8.00 / $15.00

$6.00 / $9.00

$3.00 / $5.00

$24.00 / $36.00

2 - 1 0

> 1 0 0

$15.00 / $23.00

$8.00 / $15.00

* Special Condition Applies, Please Ask for Clarification)

Rock 
Hard
In no time.

CEMIX
Best technology - Best results

Other Services
Menu / Flyers

Invitation Cards
Graphic Design / Web Design

Booklets / Invoice Books
Home Video to DVD Burning

 Print on Vinyl / Banners / Canvas
Magnetic Signs

English -  Chinese Translation
Old photo Retouch

Corflute Sign
ACM Panel Sign

Price based on quantity
Price on request
$50 / hour
Price on request
from$8 to $30

Price on request
$30 / 100 words
$25 / photo
$20/A3-$35/A2-$55/A1-$90/A0

$25/A3-$45/A2-$85/A1-$150/A0 

Quantity

Full color Single sided

$85/m - $90/m - $120/m

Make it BIG! Create a poster or make banners and signs.

2 2 2

(Cold one side)
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