Price Guide-Unit Price (GST Excluded) (2014)

This is a price Guide only. Many factors such as time, labour involved, deadlines and quantity can be taken into account and often allow us to offer keener pricing. Please request for a firm quotation.

Full Colour Printing & Copying

100 gsm paper	1-10	11-50	51-100	101-500	>1000
100 gsin paper	pages	pages	pages	pages	pages
A4 single sided	\$2.00 ea	\$1.50 ea	\$0.80 ea	\$0.50 ea	\$0.25 ea
A4 Double sided	\$2.50 ea	\$2.00 ea	\$1.20 ea	\$0.75 ea	\$0.35 ea
A3 single sided	\$3.50 ea	\$2.50 ea	\$1.50 ea	\$1.00 ea	\$0.50 ea
A3 Double sided	\$5.00 ea	\$3.50 ea	\$2.50 ea	\$1.30 ea	\$0.80 ea

* Transparencies: Add \$2.0 for OHP, >150gsm card,A4 Add 50c A3 add \$1.00 * Special Conditions Apply, Please Ask for Clarification)

Black & White Printing & Copying

80 gsm paper	1-100 pages	101-500 pages	501-1000 pages	1001-5000 pages	>5000 pages
A4 single sided	10c ea	8c ea	7c ea	6c ea	5c ea
A4 Double sided	20c ea	15c ea	12c ea	10c ea	8c ea
A3 single sided	30c ea	20c ea	15c ea	13c ea	11c ea
A3 Double sided	50c ea	35c ea	30c ea	25c ea	20c ea

* Transparencies: Add \$1.20 for OHP. A4 Coloured Paper Add 5c/10c

A3 Coloured Paper Add 15c, A4 100gsm Add 8c, A4 Card Add 50c, A3 100gsm-Add 10c * Special Condition Applies, Please Ask for Clarification

Business Cards

- Small or large runs
- Full colour or B/W
- We can help with set-up

300 gsm paper	100 p	500 p	1000 p	2000 p
Full color Single sided	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$120.00	\$199.00
Full color Double sided	\$55.00	\$115.00	\$140.00	\$249.00
B/W Single sided	\$25.00	\$60.00	\$85.00	\$150.00
B/W Double sided	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$120.00	\$199.00
Front color Back B/W	\$50.00	\$105.00	\$130.00	\$229.00
Full color S/S Laminated	\$60.00	\$130.00	\$195.00	\$299.00
Full color D/S Laminated	\$75.00	\$165.00	\$215.00	\$349.00

Large Format Poster Make it BIG! Create a poster or make banners and signs

Quantity	A2 (420 x 594) mm	A1 (594 x 841) mm	A0 (841 x 1189) mm
1 - 5	\$22.00 ea	\$38 ea	\$70 ea
6 - 1 0	\$20.00 ea	\$33 ea	\$60 ea
11-20	\$18.00ea	\$28 ea	\$50 ea

* Extra \$5, \$8, \$10 for A2, A1, A0 for using, matt or gloss, high quality paper * \$85.00 / \$90.00 / \$110.00 / per sqm printing on vinyl / banner / canvas





Laminating

Quantity	A4	A3	A2	A1	A0 (Cold one side)
1 - 5	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$35.00
6 - 1 0	\$1.80	\$3.00	\$6.00	\$12.00	\$30.00
11-50	\$1.50	\$2.50	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$28.00

* Bigger than A1 will be using cold lamination, one sided only.

Binding



Spiral Binding

Quantity	1-5 pcs	5-20 pcs	>20 pcs
< 2 0 m m	\$3.00	\$2.50	\$2.00
> 2 0 m m	\$4.50	\$3.50	\$3.00
Wire Dindin	~		

Wire Binding

Quantity	1-5 pcs	5-20 pcs	>20 pcs
< 2 0 m m	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$2.50
> 2 0 m m	\$4.50	\$3.50	\$3.00

Steel Binding

Quantity	1-5 pcs	5-20 pcs	>20 pcs
	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$3.50

Special Printing

Quantity	T-Shirt	Mouse Mates (6mm)	Mouse Mates (3mm)
1 - 5	\$25.00	\$16.00	\$8.00
6 - 1 5	\$20.00	\$14.00	\$7.00
> 1 6	\$16.00	\$12.00	\$6.00

*If customer brings their own T-shirt, the price is \$7.50 less

* This price is for the normal digital printing on light colour T-shirt, we have other ways for printing T-shirt, please request for a firm quotation.



Personalized Calendar

Quantity	Desk Calendar	Yearly Calendar A4 / A3	Monthly Calendar A4 / A3
First set	\$18.00	\$8.00/\$15.00	\$24.00 / \$36.00
2 - 1 0	\$12.00	\$6.00 / \$9.00	\$15.00 / \$23.00
> 1 0 0	\$5.00	\$3.00/\$5.00	\$8.00 / \$15.00

* Special Condition Applies, Please Ask for Clarification)







Price based on quantity

\$85/m²- \$90/m²- \$120/m²

\$20/A3-\$35/A2-\$55/A1-\$90/A0

\$25/A3-\$45/A2-\$85/A1-\$150/A0

Price on request

\$50 / hour Price on request

from\$8 to \$30

Price on request

\$30 / 100 words \$25 / photo

Other Services

Menu / Flyers Invitation Cards **Graphic Design / Web Design Booklets / Invoice Books** Home Video to DVD Burning Print on Vinyl / Banners / Canvas **Magnetic Signs English - Chinese Translation** Old photo Retouch signs Corflute Sign ACM Panel Sign